
Nr. Przystanek 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1 Danuty 01 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15
2 Generalska 01 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16
3 Kuklińskiego 01 05:17 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
4 Warsztatowa 01 05:19 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19
5 Rondo Żołnierzy AK 01 05:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21
6 Chrobrego 01 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22
7 Świder 02 05:26 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26
8 Jasna PKP Świder 01 05:27 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27
9 Mickiewicza 01 05:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28
10 Świder 01 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
11 Rzemieślnicza 01 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32
12 Orla 01 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40
13 Smolna 01 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
14 Wspólna 01 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42
15 Dwernickiego 02 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45
16 Partyzantów 02 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47
17 Urząd Skarbowy 01 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49
18 Olszowa 01 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51
19 Warsztatowa 02 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
20 Kuklińskiego 02 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56
21 Generalska 02 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

Dni powszednie

Rozkład jazdy Linia M1



Nr. Przystanek 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Danuty 01 05:15 07:15 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15
2 Generalska 01 05:16 07:16 09:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16
3 Kuklińskiego 01 05:17 07:17 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17
4 Warsztatowa 01 05:19 07:19 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:19
5 Rondo Żołnierzy AK 01 05:21 07:21 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21
6 Chrobrego 01 05:22 07:22 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22
7 Świder 02 05:26 07:26 09:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26
8 Jasna PKP Świder 01 05:27 07:27 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27
9 Mickiewicza 01 05:28 07:28 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28
10 Świder 01 05:30 07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30
11 Rzemieślnicza 01 05:32 07:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
12 Orla 01 06:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40
13 Smolna 01 06:41 08:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:41
14 Wspólna 01 06:42 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:42
15 Dwernickiego 02 06:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45
16 Partyzantów 02 06:47 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:47
17 Urząd Skarbowy 01 06:49 08:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:49
18 Olszowa 01 06:51 08:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:51
19 Warsztatowa 02 06:54 08:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 20:54
20 Kuklińskiego 02 06:56 08:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 20:56
21 Generalska 02 06:57 08:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 20:57

Soboty, niedziele i święta 



Nr. Nazwa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Mlądz 04:50 05:55 07:10 08:15 09:35 10:40 11:55 14:20 15:25 16:40 17:45 19:00 20:05 21:20
2 Mostowa 02 04:52 05:57 07:12 08:17 09:37 10:42 11:57 14:22 15:27 16:42 17:47 19:02 20:07 21:22
3 Kręta 02 04:53 05:58 07:13 08:18 09:38 10:43 11:58 14:23 15:28 16:43 17:48 19:03 20:08 21:23
4 Zagłoby 02 04:55 06:00 07:15 08:20 09:40 10:45 12:00 14:25 15:30 16:45 17:50 19:05 20:10 21:25
5 Os. Sienkiewicza 02 04:56 06:01 07:16 08:21 09:41 10:46 12:01 14:26 15:31 16:46 17:51 19:06 20:11 21:26
6 Kolorowa 02 04:57 06:02 07:17 08:22 09:42 10:47 12:02 14:27 15:32 16:47 17:52 19:07 20:12 21:27
7 Tuwima 02 04:58 06:03 07:18 08:23 09:43 10:48 12:03 14:28 15:33 16:48 17:53 19:08 20:13 21:28
8 Bagatela 02 04:59 06:04 07:19 08:24 09:44 10:49 12:04 14:29 15:34 16:49 17:54 19:09 20:14 21:29
9 Os. Warszawska 01 05:03 06:08 07:23 08:28 09:48 10:53 12:08 14:33 15:38 16:53 17:58 19:13 20:18 21:33
10 Słowackiego 01 05:05 06:10 07:25 08:30 09:50 10:55 12:10 14:35 15:40 16:55 18:00 19:15 20:20 21:35
11 Konarskiego 01 05:06 06:11 07:26 08:31 09:51 10:56 12:11 14:36 15:41 16:56 18:01 19:16 20:21 21:36
12 Borowa 02 05:07 06:12 07:27 08:32 09:52 10:57 12:12 14:37 15:42 16:57 18:02 19:17 20:22 21:37
13 Żeromskiego 01 05:09 06:14 07:29 08:34 09:54 10:59 12:14 14:39 15:44 16:59 18:04 19:19 20:24 21:39
14 Kochanowskiego 01 05:11 06:16 07:31 08:36 09:56 11:01 12:16 14:41 15:46 17:01 18:06 19:21 20:26 21:41
15 Piłsudskiego 01 05:12 06:17 07:32 08:37 09:57 11:02 12:17 14:42 15:47 17:02 18:07 19:22 20:27 21:42
16 Reymonta Szpital 01 05:14 06:19 07:34 08:39 09:59 11:04 12:19 14:44 15:49 17:04 18:09 19:24 20:29 21:44
17 Tatrzańska 02 05:15 06:20 07:35 08:40 10:00 11:05 12:20 14:45 15:50 17:05 18:10 19:25 20:30 21:45
18 Kubusia Puchatka 02 05:16 06:21 07:36 08:41 10:01 11:06 12:21 14:46 15:51 17:06 18:11 19:26 20:31 21:46
19 PKP Śródborów 02 05:17 06:22 07:37 08:42 10:02 11:07 12:22 14:47 15:52 17:07 18:12 19:27 20:32 21:47
20 Andriollego Cmentarz 01 05:21 06:26 07:41 08:46 10:06 11:11 12:26 14:51 15:56 17:11 18:16 19:31 20:36 21:51
21 Partyzantów 02 05:23 06:28 07:43 08:48 10:08 11:13 12:28 14:53 15:58 17:13 18:18 19:33 20:38 21:53
22 Park Miejski 02 05:24 06:29 07:44 08:49 10:09 11:14 12:29 14:54 15:59 17:14 18:19 19:34 20:39 21:54
23 Hoża 02 05:26 06:31 07:46 08:51 10:11 11:16 12:31 14:56 16:01 17:16 18:21 19:36 20:41 21:56
24 Orla 02 05:34 06:39 07:54 08:59 10:19 11:24 12:39 15:04 16:09 17:24 18:29 19:44 20:49 22:04
25 Rzemieślnicza 02 05:36 06:41 07:56 09:01 10:21 11:26 12:41 15:06 16:11 17:26 18:31 19:46 20:51 22:06
26 Bagatela 01 05:40 06:45 08:00 09:05 10:25 11:30 12:45 15:10 16:15 17:30 18:35 19:50 20:55 22:10
27 Tuwima 01 05:41 06:46 08:01 09:06 10:26 11:31 12:46 15:11 16:16 17:31 18:36 19:51 20:56 22:11
28 Kolorowa 01 05:42 06:47 08:02 09:07 10:27 11:32 12:47 15:12 16:17 17:32 18:37 19:52 20:57 22:12
29 Os. Sienkiewicza 01 05:44 06:49 08:04 09:09 10:29 11:34 12:49 15:14 16:19 17:34 18:39 19:54 20:59 22:14
30 Zagłoby 01 05:45 06:50 08:05 09:10 10:30 11:35 12:50 15:15 16:20 17:35 18:40 19:55 21:00 22:15
31 Kręta 01 05:47 06:52 08:07 09:12 10:32 11:37 12:52 15:17 16:22 17:37 18:42 19:57 21:02 22:17
32 Mostowa 01 05:48 06:53 08:08 09:13 10:33 11:38 12:53 15:18 16:23 17:38 18:43 19:58 21:03 22:18

Dni powszednie

Rozkład jazdy Linia M2



Nr. Przystanek 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Mlądz 05:56 07:56 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 19:56
2 Mostowa 02 05:58 07:58 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 19:58
3 Kręta 02 05:59 07:59 09:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 19:59
4 Zagłoby 02 06:01 08:01 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:01
5 Os. Sienkiewicza 02 06:02 08:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02
6 Kolorowa 02 06:03 08:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03
7 Tuwima 02 06:04 08:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04
8 Bagatela 02 06:05 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 20:05
9 Os. Warszawska 01 06:09 08:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09 20:09
10 Słowackiego 01 06:11 08:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11
11 Konarskiego 01 06:12 08:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12
12 Borowa 02 06:13 08:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13 20:13
13 Żeromskiego 01 06:15 08:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15
14 Kochanowskiego 01 06:17 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 20:17
15 Piłsudskiego 01 06:18 08:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:18
16 Reymonta Szpital 01 06:20 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20
17 Tatrzańska 02 06:21 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 20:21
18 Kubusia Puchatka 02 06:22 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:22
19 PKP Śródborów 02 06:23 08:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 20:23
20 Andriollego Cmentarz 01 06:27 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27
21 Partyzantów 02 06:29 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29 20:29
22 Park Miejski 02 06:30 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30
23 Hoża 02 06:32 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32
24 Orla 02 05:39 07:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39
25 Rzemieślnicza 02 05:41 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41
26 Bagatela 01 05:45 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45
27 Tuwima 01 05:46 07:46 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 19:46
28 Kolorowa 01 05:47 07:47 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:47
29 Os. Sienkiewicza 01 05:49 07:49 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49
30 Zagłoby 01 05:50 07:50 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50
31 Kręta 01 05:52 07:52 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 19:52
32 Mostowa 01 05:53 07:53 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 19:53

Soboty, niedziele i święta 


